Damen Staffeln

1
2

SSC Duo
Germersheim

Herren Staffeln

1

O NOOUV A~WN

Team Freiburg
Schall-Weickenmeier
TV Rheinau

TSV Annweiler

LT Rheinhessen-Pfalz
Die schnellen Opas
Jevin

kuntz-moser

Mixed Staffeln

1

O O NOOUVLA_,WN

=
= O

Crazy Runners
TVO-Sprinter

Pfalzisch-Badische Freundschaft

Blichig Runners

SSV Offenbach
Energieblindel ArWo
Homo homini lupo
Team Limited
Energieblindel HoSa
LG Muli

Frischauf

Anke Greif-Winzrieth
Susanne Hopprich

Dominic Marquedant
Dominic Schall
Sascha Froschl
Norbert Klerenhaus
Erich Binzel

Bernd Dollt

Kevin Ritzel
Matthias Kuntz

Thorsten Wahl
Klaus Langner
Andreas Billiau
Oliver Sanz
Samira Kuntz
Ariane Bertz
Birgit Ertel
Birgit Deutsch
sabrina Metz
rainer Odening
Gabriele Rossochowitz

Split
01:02:40,0
01:14:18,1

00:46:41,3
00:55:09,1
01:02:43,9
00:57:03,5
00:58:59,6
01:04:38,0
01:01:19,7
01:14:21,4

01:02:09,3
01:01:11,1
00:55:49,7
01:04:20,3
01:03:21,3
01:06:53,1
01:07:53,5
01:11:44,8
01:12:15,8
01:06:40,4
01:08:04,3

Nicole Muller
llona Miiller

WolfgangMarquedant
Eric Weickenmier
Ruslan Fursa

Thomas Rothschmitt
Harry Glindra

Rudi Jud

Jens Franck

Joachim Moser

Regnie Lipertz
Verena Kob
Marianne Philipp
Annette Kernich
Jerome Kuntz
Wolfgang Soschka
Patrick Ertel
Robin Fischer
Holger Ochs
Monika Haber
Stephan Loos

Split
01:06:30,3
01:17:54,9

00:59:32,0
01:01:10,9
00:54:25,5
01:06:37,1
01:08:53,5
01:03:54,1
01:07:54,9
01:10:37,0

00:50:06,7
00:57:41,0
01:04:02,6
00:57:44,1
01:02:26,2
01:04:53,5
01:04:10,1
01:00:45,5
01:05:27,4
01:11:33,6
01:13:39,9

Gesamtzeit
02:09:10,4
02:32:13,0

01:46:13,4
01:56:20,0
01:57:09,4
02:03:40,6
02:07:53,1
02:08:32,1
02:09:14,7
02:24:58,4

01:52:16,0
01:58:52,1
01:59:52,3
02:02:04,4
02:05:47,5
02:11:46,6
02:12:03,6
02:12:30,3
02:17:43,3
02:18:14,0
02:21:44,2



